
52.663 Kişi
11.440 Hane

₺16 Milyon ₺1 mlrMilyar

₺300
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Uyruk Dağılımı (ilk 4 uyruk)

Yaş Grupları DağılımıCinsiyet Dağılımı

Geçici Barınma Merkezleri (GBM) Dağılımı

%38,6
16.866

%12,4
5.408

%5,3
2.313

%24,6
10.759

%17,5
7.634

%1,8
799

%12,0
5.233

%8,4
3.651

Suriye

Ukrayna

Irak

Rusya

50.234

2.208

111

67

28.336 (54%)

22.184 (42%)

2.143 (4%)

0-17 18-59 +60

51%49%

Erkek Kadın


